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AUTUMN TERM DIARY
DATES

October
234 — Ash 2 Harvest to Families
24t — School Closes

November
34 —School Opens
18t — Open Evening for 2026 starters
20" — Elm 2 -Topic to families
27" — New starter 2026 stay and play

December
11t — Oak Nativity

15 — Oak Christmas Party

16" — Willow/Ash Christmas Party
17t — Ivy/Elm Christmas Party
18t — Yew/Bay Christmas Party
19t — School Closes

CLUB REMINDERS
Remaining dates for all Clubs (Not MultiSkills)
Week Commencing

20/10/2025

03/11/2025

10/11/2025

17/11/2025

24/11/2025
Pick up is 4.15pm

Barton St Peter’s Church of England Primary School

“Let your light shine” Matthew 5:16”



